INCLIN	A	TION	REP	ORT

Field Name		County <u>Lea</u>	
	Oil Corporation	Address P. O. Box 63	33 Midland, Texas 79701
Lease Name & No.	State "J" Well No. 5	Surve	y Totco
	RECORD	OF INCLINATION	
	Angle of		Accumulative
Depth (feet)		Displacement (feet)	
150	Zero	Zero	Zero
665	1/2	4.53	4.53
1275	$1 \frac{1}{2}$	15.98	20.51
1710	3/4	5.70	26.21
2225	I 1/2	4.53	30.74
2725	3/4	6.55	37.29
3230	1/2	4.44	41.73
3450	1/4	.97	42.70
3743	3/4	3.84	46.54
4180	1/4	1.92	48.46
4550	1/2	3.26	51.72
4739	1/2	1.66	53.38
4968	1~~~	4.01	57.39
5715	3/4	9.79	67.18
6105	1	6.83	74.01
6506	ī	7.02	81.03
6854	ī 1/4	7.59	88.62
7094	3/4	3.14	91,76
7345	1	4.39	96.15
7827	ī	8.44	104.59
8290	3/4	6.07	110,66
8540	1	4.38	
8760	1	4•30 3•85	115.04
8900	1	· ·	118.89
0700	Ŧ	2.45	121.34

Total displacement <u>121.34</u>

Survey was taken in <u>Open Hole</u> Distance to the nearest lease line <u>feet</u>

Certification of personal knowledge of Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given is true and complete.

MARCUM	DRILLING	COMPANY
Company	7	

State of Texas

County of Midland

Before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally appeared _______, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purpose and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated.

GIVEN JNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS 1 The DAY OF

My Commission Expires

Notary Public in/and for said County and State

.

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

•

•

RECEIVED